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From: Yazmeen Gomez

Sent: Wednesday, November 05, 2025 4:05 PM
To: Mohammad Ahmed

Subject: FW: Chain of Custody 11/4/25
Importance: High

03534 - sample 11. I just added TCL+30, Hex Chrom, Qil and Grease and SVOC-SIM.

Best Regards,

Yazmeen Gomez
Sr. Project Manager
An Alliance Technical Group Company

A“Iame Main: 908-789-8900

ECcHNICAL aroup Direct: 908-728-3147
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mounta|n5|de NJ 07092

www.alliancetg.com EEHII AS'I'AEH"IAAS

From: Justin Zarzecki <Justin.Zarzecki@rve.com>

Sent: Wednesday, November 5, 2025 3:29 PM

To: Yazmeen Gomez <yazmeen.gomez@alliancetg.com>

Cc: Leslie Hartzell <leslie.hartzell@rve.com>; Kyle Carlson <Kyle.Carlson@rve.com>
Subject: Chain of Custody 11/4/25

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

Good morning yazmeen,

| took a look over our chains from yesterday and I noticed an error on our end. For our Sample EB-1, we put the incorrect number of
bottles. The bottle numbers/analyses for EB-1 should match the analyses for Fb-1. Attached a picture of the chain below for reference.
Please let me know if you have any questions
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DISCLAIMER: This message and any documents attached may contain confidential information and are intended only for the
individual(s) named. If you are not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent authorized to receive it on behalf of the intended
recipient, you should not disseminate, distribute, or copy this e-mail and any attached documents. If you have received this e-mail in
error, please immediately notify the sender at Remington & Vernick Engineers by replying to this e-mail and delete the original e-mail
and any reply e-mail messages from your system. E-mail transmission cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information
could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, arrive late or incomplete, or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept
liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this message, which arise as a result of e-mail transmission. If verification is
required please request a hard-copy version. Thank you. DISCLAIMER: This message and any documents attached may contain
confidential information and are intended only for the individual(s) named. If you are not the intended recipient, or the employee or
agent authorized to received for the intended recipient, you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail and any attached
documents. If you have received this e-mail in error, please immediately notify the sender at Remington & Vernick Engineers by
replying to this e-mail and delete the original e-mail and any reply e-mail messages from your system. E-mail transmission cannot be
guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, arrive late or incomplete, or
contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this message, which arise
as a result of e-mail transmission. If verification is required please request a hard-copy version. Thank you.



From: Yazmeen Gomez

Sent: Wednesday, November 05, 2025 10:14 AM
To: Kyle Carlson
Subject: RE: Login Summary Details For Project Edison Landfill-Q3534.

Good morning Kyle,

I meant to send an email to Justin yesterday. We did not receive the TB.
We received the vials for the samples, EBs and FBs but the TB’s were the only vials missing from the coolers.

I had Sample Management double check the labels and each vial to make sure they weren’t overlooked but no
TBs were found.

The TB’s would be Two 40mL Vials with HCI.
Best Regards,

Yazmeen Gomez
Sr. Project Manager

f—h; An Alliance Technical Group Company
A|||ame Main: 908-789-8900
TECHNICAL Group Direct: 908-728-3147

Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste_ 1, Mount_ainside, NJ 07092
www.alliancetg.com m EII AST AEM AAS

From: Kyle Carlson <Kyle.Carlson@rve.com>

Sent: Wednesday, November 5, 2025 10:06 AM

To: Yazmeen Gomez <yazmeen.gomez@alliancetg.com>

Subject: Fw: Login Summary Details For Project Edison Landfill-Q3534.

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

Good morning Yazmeen - Could I please request that the Trip Blank "TB-1" sample is added to this project login? We
had this one on the COC but I didn't see it here in the login.

Please let me know, thanks!

Regards,




Kyle Carlson, LSRP

Environmental Project Manager
Remington & Vernick Engineers
2059 Springdale Road

Cherry Hill, NJ 08003

Cell: (609) 682-3049

Kyle.Carlson@rve.com

I RYE I EEw'gnnm
- ENGINEERS

Offices throughout NJ e PA ¢ MD e DE e NC

RVE.com | LinkedIn

From: Data-EWR@alliancetg.com <Data-EWR@alliancetg.com>

Sent: Tuesday, November 4, 2025 3:27 PM

To: Kyle Carlson <Kyle.Carlson@rve.com>

Cc: YAZMEEN.GOMEZ@AllianceTG.com <YAZMEEN.GOMEZ@AIllianceTG.com>
Subject: Login Summary Details For Project Edison Landfill-Q3534.

To Kyle Carlson;

Please see the attached Login Summary for the following project, or download the file using your login
credentials from the link below.

Order ID 1 Q3534
Project ID : Edison Landfill
Download File : https://chemtech.net/securelogin.aspx

Order Date 1 11/4/2025 1:29:44 PM
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Alliance’s Project Manager : YAZMEEN GOMEZ , YAZMEEN.GOMEZ@AllianceTG.com , 908-728-3147
Alliance’s Sales Executive : Jordan Hedvat , Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com , 908-728-3144

Thank you for the opportunity to provide you with our services. For any questions please feel free to
contact your project manager.

Click Here for our short online customer Survey http://chemtech.net/ClientSurvey.aspx .

Thank you,

Alliance Technical Group LLC.

Notice: The information transmitted in this e-mail message and in any attachments is intended Solely for the attention of the named
addressee(s) and may contain confidential and/or privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of, or
taking of any action in reliance upon, this information by persons or entities other than the intended recipient is strictly prohibited and
may be unlawful. If you have received this transmission in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail, and permanently
delete this transmission, including attachments if any, from any computer.

[CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments
unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe]

DISCLAIMER: This message and any documents attached may contain confidential information and are intended only for the
individual(s) named. If you are not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent authorized to receive it on behalf of the intended
recipient, you should not disseminate, distribute, or copy this e-mail and any attached documents. If you have received this e-mail in
error, please immediately notify the sender at Remington & Vernick Engineers by replying to this e-mail and delete the original e-mail
and any reply e-mail messages from your system. E-mail transmission cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information
could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, arrive late or incomplete, or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept
liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this message, which arise as a result of e-mail transmission. If verification is
required please request a hard-copy version. Thank you. DISCLAIMER: This message and any documents attached may contain
confidential information and are intended only for the individual(s) named. If you are not the intended recipient, or the employee or
agent authorized to received for the intended recipient, you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail and any attached
documents. If you have received this e-mail in error, please immediately notify the sender at Remington & Vernick Engineers by
replying to this e-mail and delete the original e-mail and any reply e-mail messages from your system. E-mail transmission cannot be
guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, arrive late or incomplete, or
contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this message, which arise
as a result of e-mail transmission. If verification is required please request a hard-copy version. Thank you.
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GROUP

Laboratory Certification

QA Control Code:

Certified By License No.
Connecticut PH-0830
DOD ELAP (ANAB) L2219
Maine 2024021
Maryland 296
New Hampshire 255425
New Jersey 20012
New York 11376
Pennsylvania 68-00548
Soil Permit 525-24-234-08441
Texas TX-C25-00189
Virginia 460312
A2070148
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,

Fax : 908 789 8922

LOGIN REPORT/SAMPLE TRANSFER

R R

R

i Order ID : Q3534. REMI02 Order Date : 11/4/2025 1:29:44 PM Project Mgr :
Client Name : Remington & Vernick Engis Project Name : Edison Landfill Report Type : NJ Reduced
Client Contact : Kyle Carlson ReceiVe'DateTime ¢ 11/4/2025 1:10:00 PM EDD Type : Excel NJ
Inveice Name : Remington & Vernick Engii Purchase Order : Hard Copy Date :
Invoice Contact : Kyle Carlson Date Signoff :
LABID CLIENT ID MATRIX SAMPLE SAMPLE TEST TEST GROUP METHOD FAXDATE DUE
DATE TIME DATES

Q3534-01 Mw-6 Water 11/03/2025 10:45

VOC-TCLVOA-10 TCL+30/TAL 8260-Low 10 Bus. Days
Q3534-02 MW-1 Water 11/03/2025 11:50

VOC-TCLVOA-10 TCL+30/TAL 8260-Low 10 Bus. Days
Q3534-03 MW-11 Water 11/03/2025 12:00

VOC-TCLVOA-10 TCL+30/TAL 8260-Low 10 Bus. Days
Q3534-04 Mw-5 Water 11/04/2025 10:20

VOC-TCLVOA-10 TCL+30/TAL 8260-Low 10 Bus. Days
Q3534-05 MW-EB-1 Water 11/03/2025 15:00

VOC-TCLVOA-10 TCL+30/TAL 8260-Low 10 Bus. Days
Q3534-06 MW-EB-2 Water 11/04/2025 10:05

VOC-TCLVOA-10 TCL+30/TAL 8260-Low 10 Bus. Days
Q3534-07 MW-EB-3 Water 11/03/2025 14:30

VOC-TCLVOA-10 TCL+30/TAL 8260-Low 10 Bus. Days
Q3534-09 FB-1 Water 11/04/2025 11:20
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8300,
Fax : 908 789 §922

LOGIN REPORT/SAMPLE TRANSFER

e T I T L xtwson RN P — ren,
Order ID :* Q3534 REMI02 Order Date : 11/4/2025 1:29:44 PM Project Mgr :
Client Name : Remington & Vernick Engii Project Name : Edison Landfill Report Type : NJ Reduced
5 Client Contact : Kyle Carlson Receive DateTime : 11/4/2025 1:10:00 PM EDD Type: Excel NJ
; Invoice Name : Remington & Vernick Engii . Purchase Order : Hard Copy Date :
! Invoice Contact : Kyle Carlson Date Signoff :
- - s - - -~ -
LABID CLIENT ID MATRIX SAMPLE SAMPLE TEST TEST GROUP METHOD FAXDATE DUE
DATE TIME DATES
VOC-TCLVOA-10 TCL+30/TAL 8260-Low 10 Bus. Days
Q3534-10 EB-1 Water 11/04/2025 11:20
VOC-TCLVOA-10 8260-Low 10 Bus. Days
Relinguished By : ’;’(/ . Received By : g@W
Date / Time : [r/ﬂ,:/g? [S’f{( Date / Time : 5(/6%(% /g—’ ‘( ﬂ'i/g’ LT‘

Storage Area: VOA Refridgerator Room

Page 2 of 2



	12) Shipping Document
	12.1) CHAIN OF CUSTODY
	12.2) ROC
	12.3) Lab Certificate
	12.4) Internal COC




